



**REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
PROVINCE OF PAMPANGA
MUNICIPALITY OF FLORIDABLANCA**

BIDS AND AWARD COMMITTEE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Municipality of Floridablanca, will undertake Small Value Procurement for the "Installation of Ceiling Board of School Office and Tilling of Grade 2 Classrooms at San Roque Elementary School, Brgy. San Roque, Floridablanca, Pampanga" in accordance with the Implementing Rules and Regulations of Republic Act No. 9184.

Name of Project: Installation of Ceiling Board of School Office and Tilling of Grade 2 Classrooms at San Roque Elementary School, Brgy. San Roque, Floridablanca, Pampanga

Location: Municipality of Floridablanca

Approved Budget for the Contract: Ninety Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Pesos (P90,250.00)

Delivery Date: Within Fourteen (14) Calendar Days upon approval and receipt of Purchase Order

Interested contractors are required to submit their valid and current Mayor's Permit, Philgeps Registration Certificate and Price Proposal (Annex A).

Submission of proposal and eligibility documents is on May 22, 2023 to May 25, 2023 before 5:00 P.M. address to Mr. Albert P. Soto at the Procurement Office, Municipality of Floridablanca, Floridablanca, Pampanga.

Annex "A"

PRICE QUOTATION FORM

Date

BAC Members
Municipality of Floridablanca
Floridablanca, Pampanga

Sir /Madam:

After having carefully read and accepted the terms and conditions in the Request for Quotation, hereunder is our quotation/s for the item/s as follows:

Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit of Issue	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Total Cost
1	Portland Cement	30.00	bags	220.00	6,600.00
2	Sand	3.00	cu.m.	750.00	2,250.00
3	Floor Tiles 30CM. X 30CM.	835.00	pcs.	40.00	33,400.00
4	Tile Grout	12.00	bags	75.00	900.00
5	Tile Adhesive	12.00	bags	300.00	3,600.00
6	Marine Plywood 1/4"THK.	10.00	pcs.	450.00	4,500.00
7	2"X2"X12FT. Good Lumber	29.00	pcs.	200.00	5,800.00
8	2"X8"X10FT Facia Board	10.00	pcs.	900.00	9,000.00
9	Finishing Nails 1"	1.00	kilo	100.00	100.00
10	CW. Nails 2"	2.00	kilos	100.00	200.00
11	CW. Nails 3"	1.00	kilo	100.00	100.00
	Material Cost				66,450.00
	Labor:				
	Man Power				
12	Skilled(14days/rate/day)	1		700.00	9,800.00
13	Helper(14days/rate/day)	2		500.00	14,000.00
	Labor Cost:				23,800.00
TOTAL					P 90,250.00

(Amount in Words)

Ninety Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Pesos

The above-quoted prices are inclusive of all costs and applicable taxes.

Very truly yours,

Name/Signature of Representative

Name of Company

Contact No.

Annex "A"

PRICE QUOTATION FORM

Date

BAC Members
Municipality of Floridablanca
Floridablanca, Pampanga

Sir /Madam:

After having carefully read and accepted the terms and conditions in the Request for Quotation, hereunder is our quotation/s for the item/s as follows:

Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit of Issue	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Total Cost
1	Portland Cement	30.00	bags		
2	Sand	3.00	cu.m.		
3	Floor Tiles 30CM. X 30CM.	835.00	pcs.		
4	Tile Grout	12.00	bags		
5	Tile Adhesive	12.00	bags		
6	Marine Plywood 1/4"THK.	10.00	pcs.		
7	2"X2"X12FT. Good Lumber	29.00	pcs.		
8	2"X8"X10FT Facia Board	10.00	pcs.		
9	Finishing Nails 1"	1.00	kilo		
10	CW. Nails 2"	2.00	kilos		
11	CW. Nails 3"	1.00	kilo		
	Material Cost				
	Labor:				
	Man Power				
12	Skilled(14days/rate/day)	1			
13	Helper(14days/rate/day)	2			
	Labor Cost:				
TOTAL					

(Amount in Words)

The above-quoted prices are inclusive of all costs and applicable taxes.

Very truly yours,

Name/Signature of Representative

Name of Company

Contact No.

Very truly yours,

Name/Signature of Representative

Name of Company

Contact No.